
Malpensa 30 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Over MX1 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 233 MASSARI R. 19:26.654
Tempo gara

1 1:24.788 + -21.-496 11:26:46.422  76,723

2 1:50.093 + 03.809 11:28:36.515  59,088

3 1:49.100 + 02.816 11:30:25.615  59,626

4 1:48.577 + 02.293 11:32:14.192  59,913

5 1:48.315 + 02.031 11:34:02.507  60,058

6 1:47.702 + 01.418 11:35:50.209  60,400

7 1:48.532 + 02.248 11:37:38.741  59,938

8 1:47.534 + 01.250 11:39:26.275  60,494

9 1:46.943 + 00.659 11:41:13.218  60,829

10 1:48.786 + 02.502 11:43:02.004  59,798

11 1:46.284 --------- 11:44:48.288  61,206

 Po. 2 - # 39 SPOLDI I. + 00.740
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.845 + -22.-993 11:26:45.479  77,586

2 1:49.837 + 03.999 11:28:35.316  59,226

3 1:48.976 + 02.138 11:30:24.292  59,694

4 1:49.364 + 02.526 11:32:13.656  59,482

5 1:49.669 + 02.831 11:34:03.325  59,317

6 1:47.979 + 01.141 11:35:51.304  60,245

7 1:48.312 + 01.474 11:37:39.616  60,060

8 1:47.451 + 00.613 11:39:27.067  60,541

9 1:46.838 --------- 11:41:13.905  60,888

10 1:47.718 + 00.880 11:43:01.623  60,391

11 1:47.405 + 00.567 11:44:49.028  60,567

 Po. 3 - # 720 GILBERTI P. + 31.876
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.349 + -20.-489 11:26:48.983  74,474

2 1:52.471 + 04.633 11:28:41.454  57,839

3 1:50.792 + 02.954 11:30:32.246  58,715

4 1:49.181 + 01.343 11:32:21.427  59,582

5 1:50.827 + 02.989 11:34:12.254  58,697

6 1:47.838 --------- 11:36:00.092  60,324

7 1:48.751 + 00.913 11:37:48.843  59,817

8 1:49.589 + 01.751 11:39:38.432  59,360

9 1:49.911 + 02.073 11:41:28.343  59,186

10 1:51.965 + 04.127 11:43:20.308  58,100

11 1:59.856 + 12.018 11:45:20.164  54,275

 Po. 4 - # 99 ROASIO S. + 45.715
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.671 + -24.-436 11:26:47.305  75,932

2 1:50.107 --------- 11:28:37.412  59,081

3 1:51.514 + 01.407 11:30:28.926  58,335

4 1:51.669 + 01.562 11:32:20.595  58,254

5 1:51.382 + 01.275 11:34:11.977  58,404

6 1:50.748 + 00.641 11:36:02.725  58,739

7 1:51.107 + 01.000 11:37:53.832  58,549

8 1:52.513 + 02.406 11:39:46.345  57,817

9 1:54.026 + 03.919 11:41:40.371  57,050

10 1:55.136 + 05.029 11:43:35.507  56,500

11 1:58.496 + 08.389 11:45:34.003  54,898

 Po. 5 - # 707 ROMA M. + 1:00.422
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.295 + -22.-727 11:26:50.929  72,851

2 1:54.965 + 02.943 11:28:45.894  56,584

3 1:53.750 + 01.728 11:30:39.644  57,189

4 1:52.261 + 00.239 11:32:31.905  57,947

5 1:52.022 --------- 11:34:23.927  58,071

6 1:52.815 + 00.793 11:36:16.742  57,663

7 1:53.025 + 01.003 11:38:09.767  57,555

8 1:53.961 + 01.939 11:40:03.728  57,083

9 1:54.120 + 02.098 11:41:57.848  57,003

10 1:55.251 + 03.229 11:43:53.099  56,444

11 1:55.611 + 03.589 11:45:48.710  56,268

 Po. 6 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. + 1:15.157
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.901 + -21.-239 11:26:52.535  71,564

2 1:55.319 + 03.179 11:28:47.854  56,410

3 1:53.218 + 01.078 11:30:41.072  57,457

4 1:52.140 --------- 11:32:33.212  58,010

5 1:53.830 + 01.690 11:34:27.042  57,148

6 1:55.012 + 02.872 11:36:22.054  56,561

7 1:54.041 + 01.901 11:38:16.095  57,043

8 1:54.195 + 02.055 11:40:10.290  56,966

9 1:56.232 + 04.092 11:42:06.522  55,967

10 1:56.430 + 04.290 11:44:02.952  55,872

11 2:00.493 + 08.353 11:46:03.445  53,988

 Po. 7 - # 123 GARANCINI I. + 1:32.080
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.359 + -20.-443 11:26:55.993  68,941

2 2:00.001 + 05.199 11:28:55.994  54,210

3 1:58.621 + 03.819 11:30:54.615  54,840

4 1:58.209 + 03.407 11:32:52.824  55,031

5 1:56.019 + 01.217 11:34:48.843  56,070

6 1:55.577 + 00.775 11:36:44.420  56,285

7 1:55.186 + 00.384 11:38:39.606  56,476

8 1:55.145 + 00.343 11:40:34.751  56,496

9 1:54.878 + 00.076 11:42:29.629  56,627

10 1:54.802 --------- 11:44:24.431  56,665

11 1:55.937 + 01.135 11:46:20.368  56,110

 Po. 8 - # 94 TRESSOLDI E. + 1:38.762
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.852 + -18.-809 11:26:56.486  68,583

2 2:05.283 + 11.622 11:29:01.769  51,924

3 1:56.363 + 02.702 11:30:58.132  55,904

4 1:56.321 + 02.660 11:32:54.453  55,925

5 1:54.917 + 01.256 11:34:49.370  56,608

6 1:53.661 --------- 11:36:43.031  57,233

7 1:55.444 + 01.783 11:38:38.475  56,349

8 1:55.270 + 01.609 11:40:33.745  56,434

9 1:54.422 + 00.761 11:42:28.167  56,853

10 1:55.459 + 01.798 11:44:23.626  56,342

11 2:03.424 + 09.763 11:46:27.050  52,706

 Po. 9 - # 172 ARDENGHI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.497 + -21.-404 11:26:58.131  67,413

2 1:58.853 + 00.952 11:28:56.984  54,733

3 2:00.621 + 02.720 11:30:57.605  53,931

4 2:02.739 + 04.838 11:33:00.344  53,000

5 2:03.473 + 05.572 11:35:03.817  52,685

6 2:00.508 + 02.607 11:37:04.325  53,981

7 1:58.970 + 01.069 11:39:03.295  54,679

8 1:58.969 + 01.068 11:41:02.264  54,680

9 1:58.590 + 00.689 11:43:00.854  54,855

10 1:57.901 --------- 11:44:58.755  55,175

Fastest lap: 1:46.284 
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Malpensa 30 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Over MX1 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 158 ESTREMO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.665 + -17.-399 11:27:01.299  65,271

2 2:05.210 + 08.146 11:29:06.509  51,954

3 2:01.937 + 04.873 11:31:08.446  53,349

4 2:00.871 + 03.807 11:33:09.317  53,819

5 1:58.865 + 01.801 11:35:08.182  54,728

6 1:59.171 + 02.107 11:37:07.353  54,587

7 1:58.478 + 01.414 11:39:05.831  54,906

8 1:57.064 --------- 11:41:02.895  55,570

9 1:59.689 + 02.625 11:43:02.584  54,351

10 1:57.760 + 00.696 11:45:00.344  55,241

 Po. 11 - # 54 TESTA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.386 + -16.-536 11:27:03.020  64,163

2 2:04.727 + 06.805 11:29:07.747  52,156

3 2:02.554 + 04.632 11:31:10.301  53,080

4 2:03.241 + 05.319 11:33:13.542  52,784

5 1:58.819 + 00.897 11:35:12.361  54,749

6 1:57.922 --------- 11:37:10.283  55,165

7 1:59.373 + 01.451 11:39:09.656  54,495

8 1:58.230 + 00.308 11:41:07.886  55,022

9 2:04.082 + 06.160 11:43:11.968  52,427

10 2:01.454 + 03.532 11:45:13.422  53,561

 Po. 12 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.873 + -12.-732 11:27:06.507  62,029

2 2:05.951 + 08.346 11:29:12.458  51,649

3 2:02.208 + 04.603 11:31:14.666  53,231

4 2:00.922 + 03.317 11:33:15.588  53,797

5 2:00.294 + 02.689 11:35:15.882  54,078

6 1:59.164 + 01.559 11:37:15.046  54,590

7 1:59.155 + 01.550 11:39:14.201  54,594

8 2:02.019 + 04.414 11:41:16.220  53,313

9 2:00.396 + 02.791 11:43:16.616  54,032

10 1:57.605 --------- 11:45:14.221  55,314

 Po. 13 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.580 + -20.-488 11:27:00.214  65,989

2 2:05.604 + 06.536 11:29:05.818  51,791

3 2:03.450 + 04.382 11:31:09.268  52,695

4 2:05.078 + 06.010 11:33:14.346  52,009

5 2:02.408 + 03.340 11:35:16.754  53,144

6 2:01.057 + 01.989 11:37:17.811  53,737

7 1:59.252 + 00.184 11:39:17.063  54,550

8 1:59.770 + 00.702 11:41:16.833  54,314

9 1:59.068 --------- 11:43:15.901  54,634

10 1:59.509 + 00.441 11:45:15.410  54,433

 Po. 14 - # 88 GUIDI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.627 + -20.-921 11:26:59.261  66,633

2 2:04.666 + 06.118 11:29:03.927  52,181

3 2:03.711 + 05.163 11:31:07.638  52,584

4 2:04.860 + 06.312 11:33:12.498  52,100

5 2:02.269 + 03.721 11:35:14.767  53,204

6 2:01.846 + 03.298 11:37:16.613  53,389

7 2:01.374 + 02.826 11:39:17.987  53,596

8 1:59.776 + 01.228 11:41:17.763  54,311

9 2:00.662 + 02.114 11:43:18.425  53,913

10 1:58.548 --------- 11:45:16.973  54,874

 Po. 15 - # 651 CANTONI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.080 + -24.-128 11:26:57.714  67,706

2 2:03.591 + 03.383 11:29:01.305  52,635

3 2:02.451 + 02.243 11:31:03.756  53,125

4 2:04.002 + 03.794 11:33:07.758  52,460

5 2:03.262 + 03.054 11:35:11.020  52,775

6 2:02.881 + 02.673 11:37:13.901  52,939

7 2:02.476 + 02.268 11:39:16.377  53,114

8 2:01.382 + 01.174 11:41:17.759  53,593

9 2:00.208 --------- 11:43:17.967  54,116

10 2:05.397 + 05.189 11:45:23.364  51,877

 Po. 16 - # 60 BORELLA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.238 + -20.-311 11:27:04.872  63,012

2 2:05.238 + 01.689 11:29:10.110  51,943

3 2:06.045 + 02.496 11:31:16.155  51,610

4 2:03.921 + 00.372 11:33:20.076  52,495

5 2:03.549 --------- 11:35:23.625  52,653

6 2:04.799 + 01.250 11:37:28.424  52,125

7 2:07.381 + 03.832 11:39:35.805  51,069

8 2:07.005 + 03.456 11:41:42.810  51,220

9 2:04.498 + 00.949 11:43:47.308  52,251

10 2:06.024 + 02.475 11:45:53.332  51,619

 Po. 17 - # 267 ARZANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.478 + -16.-677 11:27:08.112  61,094

2 2:07.965 + 04.810 11:29:16.077  50,836

3 2:06.414 + 03.259 11:31:22.491  51,459

4 2:05.815 + 02.660 11:33:28.306  51,704

5 2:07.173 + 04.018 11:35:35.479  51,152

6 2:05.441 + 02.286 11:37:40.920  51,859

7 2:03.155 --------- 11:39:44.075  52,821

8 2:05.102 + 01.947 11:41:49.177  51,999

9 2:03.161 + 00.006 11:43:52.338  52,819

10 2:03.240 + 00.085 11:45:55.578  52,785

 Po. 18 - # 227 DE ANGELIS S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.316 + -18.-352 11:27:03.950  63,579

2 2:10.715 + 10.047 11:29:14.665  49,766

3 2:06.933 + 06.265 11:31:21.598  51,249

4 2:07.808 + 07.140 11:33:29.406  50,898

5 2:04.250 + 03.582 11:35:33.656  52,356

6 2:06.747 + 06.079 11:37:40.403  51,324

7 2:09.585 + 08.917 11:39:49.988  50,200

8 2:00.668 --------- 11:41:50.656  53,910

9 2:04.800 + 04.132 11:43:55.456  52,125

10 2:03.009 + 02.341 11:45:58.465  52,884

Fastest lap: 1:46.284 
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Malpensa 30 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Over MX1 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 19 - # 335 CALDERONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.397 + -19.-092 11:27:09.031  60,572

2 2:12.875 + 06.386 11:29:21.906  48,957

3 2:10.098 + 03.609 11:31:32.004  50,002

4 2:08.421 + 01.932 11:33:40.425  50,655

5 2:07.971 + 01.482 11:35:48.396  50,833

6 2:11.912 + 05.423 11:38:00.308  49,315

7 2:13.708 + 07.219 11:40:14.016  48,652

8 2:06.489 --------- 11:42:20.505  51,429

9 2:08.404 + 01.915 11:44:28.909  50,662

10 2:08.662 + 02.173 11:46:37.571  50,560

 Po. 20 - # 914 SPINELLO E. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 8:07.093 + 5:24.877 11:33:28.727  13,355

2 7:27.550 + 4:45.334 11:40:56.277  14,535

3 2:54.722 + 12.506 11:43:50.999  37,232

4 2:42.216 --------- 11:46:33.215  40,102

Fastest lap: 1:46.284 
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